Product name
Package Product name
Headline
Product keywords
Product description
Usage: Automotive
Video resolution: 1920 x 1080p , 1280 x 720
Lens type: 4 Glass 2.24
Chipset & sensor: GP5168 & F37
Field of view: 140°
Display: 1.5" Color
Frame rate: Max 30fps
Sensor resolution: 2 Mega Pixels
Photo resolution: 12 Mega Pixels
Video compression: H.264
Video file type: MOV
Automatic recording: Yes
G-Sensor: Yes
Motion detection: Yes
Parking monitor: Yes
Loop Recording: Yes , 1 / 3 / 5 minutes
PC camera support: Yes ( By miniUSB cable )
Storage support: Micro SD card, max 32GB, Class 10 (not included)
Battery: 180 mAh
Battery authonomy: Up to 15 minutes
Power supply: MicroUSB / MiniUSB - 5V 2.1A
Mounting: Magnetic bracket
Bracket mounting: 3M adhesive
Working conditions: -10° - 60° C
Color: Black
Package includes:
Dash Patrol Dashcam DC1
Magnetic Bracket
MicroUSB cable
Dual USB car charger
User manual
Product dimensions: 43.6mm x 37.4mm x 55mm
Product weight: 56g
Package dimensions: 150mm x 110mm x 70mm
Package weight: 250g
Product code: TLL711001
EAN: 5949120002998
Dash Patrol DC1
FullHD Dash Cam
Main characteristics
Technical specs
Marketing information
Around-the-clock protection for you and your car with Dash Patrol DC1 - a FullHD dash camera
that captures video in 1920 x 1080p at 30fps. The 140° wide angle lens captures everything in
front of your car and reduces blind zones. Thanks to loop recording function, the camera will
always have room for more videos because it captures 1/ 3/ 5 minutes clips and automatically
overwrites the oldest with the newest ones. Dash Patrol DC1 has a built-in G-sensor that is
activated by a significant and sudden change in direction, such as a crash or hard braking.
When an event like this occurs, the camera starts recording and locks the file on your microSD
card, preventing it from being overwritten by loop videos.
  Also, the parking monitor function keeps an eye on your car while it is parked and with the
FullHD resolution for clear images
140° wide angle lens to capture everything in front of your car
G-sensor detects impact and starts recording
Parking monitor function - records when motion or impact are detected
Dash Patrol DC1 Dash Cam, FullHD 1080P, Black
DASH PATROL DC1 FullHD DASH CAM
Road safety
FullHD. G-sensor. Parking monitor.